
UW-Oshkosh (0-1) -vs- Ohio Wesleyan (1-0)
9/1/2006 at Delaware, Ohio (Roy Rike Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 9:26 (YELLOW), #23 Jeff Sullivan (OWU)   10:53 (YELLOW), #5 Ryan Compty (UWO)   28:06 (YELLOW), #7 T.J.
Trigg (OWU)   53:29 (YELLOW), #3 Andy Kohel (UWO)   84:53 (YELLOW), #3 Andy Kohel (UWO)   84:53 (RED), #3 Andy Kohel (UWO)   

Date: 9/1/2006
Attendance: 815
Stadium: Roy Rike Field
Officials: Referee, Doug Palomaki   Asst. Referee, AR Noahyunne   M
Dykstra   Scorer, OWU Sports Info   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UW-Oshkosh 0 0 0
Ohio Wesleyan 2 0 2

UW-Oshkosh 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

2 Will Howell 1 1 0 0 0
3 Andy Kohel 0 0 0 0 0
5 Ryan Compty 0 0 0 0 0
6 Alex Lanser 0 0 0 0 0
11 David Frey 2 2 0 0 0
13 Shaun Gallagher 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kevin Murphy 0 0 0 0 0
16 Kiel Zillmer 0 0 0 0 0
17 Alex Minten 2 0 0 0 0
18 Andy Wuebben 0 0 0 0 0

GK 22 Derek Christiansen 0 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

4 Brandon Joachim 2 1 0 0 0
7 Paul Beach 3 1 0 0 0
9 Clayton Ransom 0 0 0 0 0
10 Adam Grant 1 1 0 0 0
15 Jason Fisher 2 1 0 0 0
23 Andy Domer 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 7 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
22 Derek Christiansen 90:00 2 4

Totals 2 4

Ohio Wesleyan 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1D Jamison Dague 0 0 0 0 0
2 Craig Neal 3 3 2 0 0
4 Brandon Bianco 2 0 0 1 0
5 Tim Kelly 2 0 0 0 0
6 Kevin Lehman 1 1 0 0 0
7 T.J. Trigg 0 0 0 0 0
10 Erik Ciccarelli 0 0 0 0 0
11 Ben Brewer 0 0 0 0 0
17 Will Murawski 1 0 0 0 0
23 Jeff Sullivan 0 0 0 0 0
24 Josh Warren 2 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 Jordan Halloran 1 1 0 0 0
9 Chris Myers 0 0 0 0 0
14 Eric Francis 0 0 0 0 0
15 Nick Markovich 3 0 0 0 0
16 Dan Bryant 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kevin McGowan 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 6 2 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1D Jamison Dague 90:00 0 7

Totals 0 7

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UW-Oshkosh 5 8 13
Ohio Wesleyan 6 9 15

Saves By Period
UW-Oshkosh 1 3 4
Ohio Wesleyan 3 4 7

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UW-Oshkosh 4 2 6
Ohio Wesleyan 2 4 6

Fouls By Period
UW-Oshkosh 8 8 16
Ohio Wesleyan 7 6 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
16:24 OWU Craig Neal Brandon Bianco header off serve from right side
38:55 OWU Craig Neal up the middle and shot
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Time Team Play


